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COURSE FEESSTRUCTURE

4 weeks $ 1,790

$ 95 / hr

$ 3,900
$ 4,560

10 weeks
12 weeks

$ 330 / wk

01 - 04 weeks

05 - 12 weeks 

13 - 23 weeks 
24 + weeks 

$ 390 / wk 

$ 380 / wk 

$ 370 / wk 
$ 360 / wk 

Price excludes accommodation fee

2 weeks
3 weeks
4 weeks

$ 1,640
$ 2,160
$ 2,580

Price excludes accommodation fee

2 weeks
1 week

3 weeks
4 weeks

$ 720
$ 1,290

$ 1,840
$ 2,340

20 hrs of instruction plus 5 hrs of 
self access

For ages 16 and above

20 hrs of instruction plus 5 hrs of 
self access

For ages 16 and above

15 hrs of instruction 

For ages 18 and above

20 hrs of instruction plus 5 hrs of 
self access

For ages 16 and above

20 hrs of instruction plus 5 hrs of 
self access

For ages 18 and above

15 hrs of instruction per week plus 
Dive Course & sightseeing activities

For ages 18 and above

15 hrs of instruction per week plus 
sightseeing activities

For ages 18 and above

Hours of instruction are flexible

General English Full-time
1-50 teaching weeks and up to 8 weeks 
holiday. Suitable for students holding a 
student visa
Start any Monday

Cambridge Exam Preparation
Suitable for students holding a student visa. 
Start dates:
1. 18 March (12 weeks)
2. 10 June (10 weeks)
3. 9 September (12 weeks)

Job Ready Program
Not suitable for students holding a student visa. 
Start dates:
1. 18 February
2. 29 April
3. 5 August
4. 8 October

Reef Safari Program
Not suitable for students holding a 
student visa
Start any Monday

Tropical Safari Program
Not suitable for students holding a student visa.
Start any Monday

Private Tuition 
Not suitable for students holding a student visa

IELTS Preparation
1-30 teaching weeks and up to 8 weeks 
holiday. Suitable for students holding a 
student visa. Start any Monday

General English Part-time
Not suitable for students holding a student visa
Start any Monday

01 - 04 weeks

05 - 12 weeks 

13 - 23 weeks 
24 + weeks 

$ 390 / wk 

$ 380 / wk 

$ 370 / wk 
$ 360 / wk 



VET COURSES
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$ 250 
$ 300
$ 100
$ 77 
$ 250 
$ 250 
$ 230 
$ 300* 
$ 280* 
$ 185
$ 140

$ 150

per week 
per week 
per week 
per week 
per week   (Minimum 4 weeks)
per week   (Minimum 4 weeks)
Security deposit is $200. Payable directly to the share house ($175 refundable)
(13 Dec 2019 - 5 Jan 2020)

$ 36 per extra night 
$ 33 per extra night For couples only  
$ 43 per extra night * Includes guardianship fee 
$ 40 per extra night * Includes guardianship fee

SERVICE FEES 2019

Enrolment Fee for ELICOS 
Enrolment Fee for VET
Material fee:
Airport Transfer
Accommodation Placement Fee 
Homestay Single Over 18 
Homestay Twin Over 18 
Homestay Single Under 18 
Homestay Twin Under 18 
Share House Single:
Share House Twin: 

Christmas Homestay surcharge

FREE for students in Homestay accommodation
(Including $50 refundable book deposit)

EXAM FEES & DATES 2019 2019 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Cambridge Exam fee: $330

Postage fee: $30

Cambridge Exam dates: 

- FCE: 11 June , 22 August, 3 December

- CAE: 12 June 12, 23August, 4 December

> FCE & CAE speaking tests held in: 

The 2 weeks before written tests

31 December (2018), 11 March , 20 May, 8 October
(recommended for Beginner level to start on week 1)

New Year's Day – Tuesday 1 January
Australia Day – Monday 28 January
Good Friday – Friday 19 April
Easter Monday – Monday 22 April
Anzac Day – Thursday 25 April
Labour Day – Monday 6 May
Cairns Show Day – Friday 19 July
Queen’s Birthday – Monday 7 October
Christmas Day – Wednesday 25 December
Boxing Day – Thursday 26 DecemberHOLIDAY 2019-2020

CCEB will be closed for 1 week from 23 December 
2019 to 27 December 2019 and will re-open on 
Monday 30 December 2019. There will be a public 
holiday on Wednesday 01 January 2020

* Start dates: Please see course calendar. If any start dates fall on a QLD or National public holiday, course will commence the next business day

FEESSTRUCTURECOURSE

Certificate IV in Business - CRICOS 086984K      20 weeks   $4,250 

Diploma of Business - CRICOS 089115J      20 weeks   $4,250

Diploma of Leadership and Management - CRICOS 098799A    40 weeks   $8,500

Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management - CRICOS 089118F  40 weeks   $8,900

Certificate III in Tourism - CRICOS 093026J      20 weeks  $4,250

Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management - CRICOS 093027G   40 weeks  $8,500

Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care - CRICOS 093024M  20 weeks  $4,250

Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care - CRICOS 093025K   40 weeks  $8,500

Certificate III in Hospitality - CRICOS 093028G      20 weeks  $4,250

Certificate IV in Hospitality  – CRICOS 010027       40 weeks  $8,500

Diploma of Hospitality Management (Food & Beverage Strand) - CRICOS 093029F 40 weeks  $8,500

Certificate III in Commercial Cookery – CRICOS  0100276    40 weeks  $9,500

Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery – CRICOS  0100322    40 weeks  $9,500

Diploma of Hospitality Management (Commercial Cookery Strand) – CRICOS 093029F 40 weeks  $9,500

10 WEEK BLOCK START DATES 2019 FOR ELICOS 

2 Year Package Fee
2 Years Package Commercial Cookery $17,900   /   2 Years Package Early Childhood Education and Care $15,000
Material fee for Cookery course: $300 per 20 weeks


